1350

990

590

500

840

/30

20 1.

20 1.

20 1.

20 1.

A NN NN
AN NN NN
DA NN NN RN NN N NN
DS NN RN RN NN NN
D NN NN NN NN
D AN N NN
A AN N NN
AN RN NN NN
DA NN NN RN NN NN
D NN NN NN NN

D NN N NN
AN NN NN
DS NN NN RN NN NN
D NN NN NN NN NN
D NN NN NN
D NN N NN
AN NN INN
DN NN NN NN NN

20 1. 20 1.

TEFCOLD &

Date: 120928

Model: CKC8

Rev. no.: 01

20 I. KEG

Rev. by: rf]

Drawing no.: 123463-330111




	Page 1

